
Boy's Race - Ravine Pond Conditions: 7 Degrees
1/5/05

Name Place Total Lap Av Points
Hast Behrends 1 0:11:22 0:02:51 100
Boys Most 2 0:11:23 0:02:51 99

Portinga 9 0:12:48 0:03:12 92
Norquist 13 0:13:03 0:03:16 88
Scully 17 0:13:30 0:03:23 84
Dancer 21 0:14:17 0:03:34
Prange 26 0:14:51 0:03:43

Team pts 463

HS Valez 10 0:12:51 0:03:13 91
Boys Hall 15 0:13:07 0:03:17 86

Friberg 22 0:14:17 0:03:34 79
O'Gorman 23 0:14:22 0:03:36 78
Saucedo 24 0:14:44 0:03:41 77
Vaughn 29 0:15:36 0:03:54
Henzel 31 0:16:32 0:04:08

Team pts 411

NSP Tom B 6 0:12:32 0:03:08 95
Boys Kyle F 18 0:13:30 0:03:23 83

Eric K 25 0:14:47 0:03:42 76

Team pts 254

PHS Westlund 4 0:12:13 0:03:03 97
Boys Cadry 5 0:12:21 0:03:05 96

Lambert 7 0:12:40 0:03:10 94
Hartman 14 0:13:06 0:03:17 87
Hunter 16 0:13:27 0:03:22 85
Ratzlaff. 20 0:14:02 0:03:31

Team pts 459

Tartan McCauley 12 0:13:03 0:03:16 89
Boys Hunter 28 0:15:15 0:03:49 73

Nyguen ???? 0:00:00 0:00:00 0



Team pts 162

WHS Jorgensen 3 0:11:49 0:02:57 98
Boys Pellerite 8 0:12:43 0:03:11 93

Lance 11 0:12:52 0:03:13 90
Moore, 19 0:13:34 0:03:24 82
Mann 27 0:14:51 0:03:43 74

Team pts 437



Boy's Race - Ravine Team Score

1/5/05
Place Name School Time Points Hastings 463 1

1 Behrends Hast 0:11:22 100 Henry Sibley 411 4
2 Most Hast 0:11:23 99 N St Paul 254 5
3 Jorgensen Wood 0:11:49 98 Park 459 2
4 Westlund Park 0:12:13 97 Tartan 162 6
5 Cadry Park 0:12:21 96 Woodbury 437 3
6 Tom B NSP 0:12:32 95

7 Lambert Park 0:12:40 94

8 Pellerite Wood 0:12:43 93

9 Portinga Hast 0:12:48 92

10 Valez Hen Sib 0:12:51 91

11 Lance Wood 0:12:52 90

12 McCauley Tartan 0:13:03 89

13 Norquist Hast 0:13:03 88

14 Hartman Park 0:13:06 87

15 Hall Hen Sib 0:13:07 86

16 Hunter Park 0:13:27 85

17 Scully Hast 0:13:30 84

18 Kyle F NSP 0:13:30 83

19 Moore Wood 0:13:34 82

20 Ratzlaff Park 0:14:02 81

21 Dancer Hast 0:14:17 80

22 Friberg Hen Sib 0:14:17 79

23 O'Gorman Hen Sib 0:14:22 78

24 Saucedo Hen Sib 0:14:44 77

25 Eric K NSP 0:14:47 76

26 Prange Hast 0:14:51 75

27 Mann Wood 0:14:51 74

28 Hunter Tartan 0:15:15 73

29 Vaughn Hen Sib 0:15:36 72

30 Henzel Hen Sib 0:16:32 71



Girl's Race - Ravine Pond Conditions:  7 Degrees
1/5/05

Name Place Total Lap Av Points
Hast Spicer 1 0:13:42 0:03:26 100
Girls Dietner 5 0:14:16 0:03:34 96

Walker 12 0:14:48 0:03:42 89
Steinke 14 0:14:52 0:03:43 87
Qualy 20 0:15:07 0:03:47 81
Koenig 26 0:16:43 0:04:11
Rickert 33 0:17:19 0:04:20

Team pts 453

HS Thompson 7 0:14:24 0:03:36 93
Girls Moran 9 0:14:45 0:03:41 92

Haverkamp 18 0:15:07 0:03:47 83
McGuire 22 0:15:26 0:03:52 79
Lampher 29 0:16:45 0:04:11 72
Winter 30 0:16:43 0:04:11
Meyer 31 0:16:48 0:04:12

Team pts 419

NSP Ann O 32 0:16:50 0:04:13 69
Girls Sarah T 36 0:18:44 0:04:41 65

Mary F 37 0:18:59 0:04:45 64
Kim V 39 0:19:20 0:04:50 62
Shelby M 40 0:19:30 0:04:53 61
Beth P 41 0:20:03 0:05:01
Emily M 0:24:45 0:06:11

Team pts 321

PHS Borner, Marie 6 0:14:19 0:03:35 95
Girls Timbers 8 0:14:42 0:03:41 93

Moriarty 16 0:14:52 0:03:43 85
Moseng 19 0:15:07 0:03:47 82
Link 23 0:15:29 0:03:52 78
Paul, S 24 0:15:45 0:03:56
Pankonin 28 0:16:37 0:04:09

Team pts 433

TartanWhalen 4 0:14:10 0:03:33 97
Girls Franzwa 25 0:16:08 0:04:02 76

Stene 27 0:16:30 0:04:08 74
Krier 34 0:17:31 0:04:23 67



Moore 35 0:17:41 0:04:25 66
Richards 38 0:19:10 0:04:48
Colosimo ????? 0:00:00

Team pts 380

WHS Wallis, Lindsay 2 0:13:43 0:03:26 99
Girls Curry, Julia 3 0:13:45 0:03:26 98

Maurer 10 0:14:47 0:03:42 91
Stewart, Mara 11 0:14:47 0:03:42 90
Edlund 13 0:14:48 0:03:42 88
Kane, mary 16 0:14:51 0:03:43
Wallis, Kara 17 0:15:04 0:03:46

Team pts 466



Girl's Race - Ravine Team Score

1/5/05
Place Name School Time Points Hastings 453 2

1 Spicer HAST 0:13:42 100 Henry Sibley 419 4
2 Wallis, L Wood 0:13:43 99 N St Paul 321 6
3 Curry Wood 0:13:45 98 Park 433 3
4 Whalen Tart 0:14:10 97 Tartan 380 5
5 Dietner HAST 0:14:15 96 Woodbury 466 1
6 Borner Park 0:14:19 95

7 Thompson Hen Sib 0:14:25 94

8 Timbers Park 0:14:42 93

9 Moran Hen Sib 0:14:45 92

10 Maurer Wood 0:14:47 91

11 Stewart Wood 0:14:47 90

12 Walker HAST 0:14:48 89

13 Edlund Wood 0:14:48 88

14 Steinke HAST 0:14:51 87

15 Kane Wood 0:14:51 86

16 Moriarty Park 0:14:52 85

17 Wallis, K Wood 0:15:04 84

18 Haverkamp Hen Sib 0:15:06 83

19 Moseng Park 0:15:07 82

20 Qualy Hen Sib 0:15:07 81

21 Jorgensen Wood 0:15:17 80

22 McGuire Hen Sib 0:15:26 79

23 Link Park 0:15:29 78

24 Paul Park 0:15:45 77

25 Franzwa Tart 0:16:08 76

26 Koenig HAST 0:16:12 75

27 Stene Tart 0:16:30 74

28 Pankonin Park 0:16:37 73

29 Lampher Hen Sib 0:16:37 72

30 Winter Hen Sib 0:16:44 71

31 Meyer Hen Sib 0:16:48 70

32 Ann O NSP 0:16:50 69

33 Rickert HAST 0:17:19 68

34 Krier Tart 0:17:31 67

35 Moore Tart 0:17:41 66

36 Sarah T NSP 0:18:44 65

37 Mary F NSP 0:18:59 64

38 Richards Tart 0:19:10 63

39 Kim V NSP 0:19:20 62

40 Shelby M NSP 0:19:30 61

41 Beth P NSP 0:20:03 60

42 Emily M NSP 0:24:45 59


